FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

Mya.w.

06-08-2000 101376007

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type Conveyance Type				
New Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID # Effective Date Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame #				
Corrective Document Change of Name				
Reel # Other				
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name AURAFIN LLC 05012000				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other Timbellity Company				
XX Other Limited Liability Company				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name FREDERICK GOLDMAN, INC.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
154 West 14th Street				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) New York New York Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization New York				
B/2000 DHGUYEN 00000104 146380 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
40.00 DP \				
C:482 275.00 OP \				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information officer, Washington, Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB				

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheety Send comments regarding the data needed to complete the Cover Sheety Send comments regarding the data needed to complete the Cover Sheety Send comments regarding the data needed to complete the Cover Sheety Send comments to Endogeneer that and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2033. See Additional Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2023. See Additional Project

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

OMB 0651-0027			TRADEMARK	
	ative Name and Address	Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Nam	e and Address Area Code and	l Telephone Number	212-698-7700	
Name Marti	n P. Michael, Esq.			
Address (line 1) Rubin	Baum LLP			
	ckefeller Plaza - 29t	h Floor		
	ork, New York 10112			
Address (line 4)				
raucs	total number of pages of the at any attachments.	tached conveyance o	document # 5	
Trademark Application	on Number(s) or Registrati	ion Number(s)	X Mark if additional numbers attached	ed
Enter either the Trademark A	Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration N	lumber (DO NOT ENTER E	BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Trademark Ap	plication Number(s)	Regi	stration Number(s)	-
		146380	904731 1505791	_
		1706591	1869484 1887076	_
		661909	501224 251816	
Number of Propertie	S Enter the total number of p	properties involved.	# 12	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41	\$ 315.00	
	VV	Deposit Account		
Method of Payment Deposit Account		•		
(Enter for payment by do	eposit account or if additional fees can b Deposit Accoun	e charged to the account.) It Number:	# 501376	
	•	o charge additional fee	s: Yes .X No	
Statement and Signa	ature			
		oing information is true	and correct and any	
attached copy i	is a true copy of the original docum	ept. Charges to depos	H account are audionzed, us	
indicated herei	n. γ////			
D Win	whael /////	48/11/11/14/14/	May 18, 2000	
Martin P. Mic	Signing ///	Signature	Date Signed	
Indition of a contract	<u> </u>			

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

			KKS UNL I		
Conveyin Enter Addition	g Party al Conveying Party		Mark if additional names	of conveying parties atta	ched Execution Date Month Day Year
Name					
Formerly					
Individ	ual General P	Partnership Lim	nited Partnership	Corporation	Association
Other					
Citizens	ship State of Incorpora	tion/Organization			
Receiving Enter Addition	Party al Receiving Party	Mar Mar	k if additional names of rec	eiving parties attached	
Nam	e			1	
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of	of				
Address (line	1)				
Address (line	2)				
Address (line					
	Oir.		State/Country	i	ZID COGE I
Individ		•	State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to assignment and not domiciled in	zip Code be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an
Corpor	dual Genera	•	-	If document to assignment an not domiciled i appointment of representative (Designation m.	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an
Corpor Other	dual Genera	ation	-	If document to assignment an not domiciled i appointment of representative (Designation m.	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate
Corpor Other Citizen	ation Association Association Association Association	ation ation/Organization nber(s) or Regis	Limited Partnership tration Number(s)	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation medicument from	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.)
Corpor Other Citizen	ation Association Association Association Association	ation ation/Organization nber(s) or Regis	Limited Partnership tration Number(s)	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the BOTH numbers for the session of the se	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property).
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s)	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s)	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the BOTH numbers for the session of the se	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property).
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)
Corpor Other Citizer Trademarl	ation Association Association Association Association Association Number 1 and	ation ation/Organization mber(s) or Registant Number or the Registra	Limited Partnership tration Number(s) tion Number (DO NOT ENTE	If document to assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation of document from document from Mark if additional and the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the Registration Numbers for the series of the ser	be recorded is an d the receiving party is n the United States, an f a domestic should be attached nust be a separate n the Assignment.) tional numbers attached e same property). er(S)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002084 FRAME: 0712

REEL: 002084 FRAME: 0713

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

AURAFIN LLC

6701 North Nob Hill Road

Tamarac, FL 33321

FREDERICK GOLDMAN, INC.

REGISTRANT/ASSIGNOR:

Address:

ASSIGNEE:

Address:	154 West 14th Street New York, NY 10011
owner of United States trademark registrations desirous of acquiring the same. In consideration and valuable consideration, the receipt and suffi hereby assigns to the Assignee, including its sufficient to sue for damages for all past infringer	Marks") listed in the attached Schedule A and is the ("Registrations") listed thereon, and the Assignee is on of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good iciency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor accessors, assigns, heirs and administrators, all of the Marks and the Registrations therefor, including the ement occurring prior to the execution date of this istrations which may evolve therefrom; and including the hereby;
countries, and all applications for registration of	title and interest in and to said Marks in all foreign said Marks in foreign countries and any registration(s) at to claim International Convention priority; and
protect the Assignee's rights therein or which m	ers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or any be reasonably requested by Assignee to effectuate Iditional payment therefor, but without any expense to
Effective date of this document:	MAY 1, 2000
ASSIGNOR: AUR	AFIN LLC
	By: Fluid & Hansen Name: STEVEN J. HANSEN Title: CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
STATE OF FLORIDA)) ss. COUNTY OF SECULAR)	
11/A4 ,2000 , by STEVEN J.	knowledged and executed before me this 257 day of HIEF-INANCIAL OFFICER of acknowledged that he executed the same as a free
	Notary Public Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters
	TRADEMARK

SCHEDULE A

FEDERAL TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK REGISTRATIONS

RECORDED: 05/19/2000

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
Orange Blossom	146,380	09/06/21
Orange Blossom	904,731	12/22/70
B in Bell Design	1,505,791	09/27/88
Love Spell	1,706,591	08/11/92
B in Oval	1,869,484	12/27/94
For Two.Forever	1,887,076	04/04/95
Columbia	661,909	05/20/58
Lohengrin	501,224	07/27/48
Cinderella & Design	251,816	01/15/29
Lion Design	214,412	06/22/26
Lohengrin	214,411	06/22/26
Lohengrin	621,276	02/14/56

TRADEMARK REEL: 002084 FRAME: 0714